
'r'ct.No.02s32461471/24681a q-{r{Y{tqurrfi
Ill'AIJX N{).0253'24637 40 ro 42 CURRENCY NOTE PRESS

(llN:(,22 21 3DL200 6GO17447 63

CS'l' No:27AAlCS61 1 11326

!I
,

, *rzr rF 4a 67q aqr qzl ffirr f.r.rq f-Fn? fi:ar:
(A tJNIl Ori Srd:UlI tY t'RlN1'tNC AND ivtNltN(; (iOl{t'{)tt^l toN oli tN l)tA LtN .ll.tD)

i rrT-r qqiF i f,t qfi=al'fr+
(w or_t,y owNltD By (;ov] ()| INI)lA)

' flF-rd 'ffi i d.ftrqi,
(t\4tNIITATNA CATtiGORy I (;pSIt)

ri.rir= , arffiE 42? tot ,ttzt tZ, )

0/1ll, RoAt), NAs I( RoAt) . .122 1o | )
r ,rrg . rrq . it' . q ! rt I .rn, ri,Ti rrq. i.: it.t T{IFrr:Tr:

(lSO:9001 200U & ISO l4o0l (ttjRl tflliD UNfI)
+{IIr:z' website: http: //cnpnashik. spmcil. com

t

Tender Notice No. 6000018185 for "Procurement of Spare parts of Air compressor" was
puhlishcd bearing MSTC Dvent No. 81 dated 08.09.2023 on the MSTC portal. Further to this
following amendment has been issued:

fr{wrfr.1
sl

No.

Section/Page No./Clause
No. (Reference: Webcast

Tender Document)

T$:flqrEfr+frq
thwmw;

For Existing Entry (ln Place of)

gTd{(r Tfil-(qa

2

Date of Sate of tender
documents

Ctosing date and time for
receipt of tenders

Time and date of opening of
tenders

From 08.09.2023 to
10.1 1.2023 during office

hours
10.11.2023 at 15:00:00

Hours

10.11.2023 at'15.01:00
Hours

Now Read as

From 08.09.202 3 to
15. 12.2023 during

office hours
15.12.2023 at

'l 5:00:00 Hours
15.17.7073 at

15:01:00 Hours
l

l'rit-i; Rft?r ft erff q-,ft Mi rl"i,rfr i qirf .rH? r* at nr
All other terms and conditions ofabove referred 'lender shalr remain unaltered.

sd/-
itgtr q-flqdaF (qr5rff) / Joint General Manager (Material)

f,t gcq c-fFl'iiu-fi/ For Chief General Manager

3

fr{i6 : 28.11.2023
,JE-T,I CoRRIGENDUM

,rrd.ftftEr m 000001818s/ qqqa-&ff eta ;. t, ft;ri6: 08.09.2023
Ref.;Tender No. 6000018185/ MSTC Evenr No. 81 Dated: 08.09.2023

Eqrft A"qrEz q-r c-{rlet{ ff.rC aq-in6 Rk{r } -ia.t t rq.i elB-q-a * a-f< ftx d.gfrn+
r,tftr'.qrr?*r.

1


